
Date Day Time Guide

02-03-2026 Monday 3 - 4 pm

Dr. Riddhi Jadhav

Dr. Harshvardhan 

Dadas

Thyroid surgeries (Recent advances)

A) Types, complications

B) Intraoperative facilitations , Post operative

care and follow up

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

 

09-03-2036 Monday 3 - 4 pm
Dr. Shruti Atram

Dr. Vishal Sakate

A) Surgical anatomy and embryology of breast  and axilla

B) Mastalgia and nipple discharge.
Dr. Nikhil Phadke

16-03-2026 Monday 3 - 4 pm
Dr. Ganesh Bankar

Dr. Shubhr Bajpai

Investigations in  breast disease

A) Imaging modalities in breast diseases

B) Tru-cut biopsy, sentinel lymph node biopsy

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

23-03-2006 Monday 3 - 4 pm

Dr. Thwisha 

Ramakrishnan

Dr. Akshata Shahane

A) Risk Factors , predictive factors, prognostic factors & genetic 

markers for Ca breast 

B) LCIS, DCIS and Invasive Carcinoma of Breast -  AJCC 

classification updates 

Dr. Sachin Naik

30-09-2026 Monday 3 - 4 pm
Dr. Atharva Patil

Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay

A) Phyllodes Tumour,  Inflammatory and Metastatic carcinoma of 

breast

B)Hormonal Therapy for CA breast, MRM vs BCS 

Dr. Ojus Wadhwa

10-03-2026 Tuesday 2 - 3 pm

17-03-2026 Tuesday 2 - 3 pm

31-03-2026 Tuesday 2 - 3 pm

04-03-2026 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm Dr. Ajit Jadhav

11-03-2026 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm Dr. Pawan Dharurkar

18-03-2026 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm Dr. Tushar Khachane

25-03-2026 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm Dr. Rahul Kashide

12-03-2026 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Dr. Sandesh Gawade

26-03-2026 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Dr. Ashish Pathak

05-03-2026 Thursday 12 - 1 pm

12-03-2026 Thursday 12 - 1 pm

26-03-2026 Thursday 12 - 1 pm

06-03-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Shantaram Gulve

13-03-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Somnath Karad

20-03-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Vivek Bonde

27-03-2026 Friday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Nandkishor Raut

07-03-2026 Saturday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Sandesh Gawade

14-03-2026 Saturday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Sachin Naik

21-03-2026 Saturday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

28-03-2026 Saturday 2 - 4 pm Dr. Rahul Kashide

  

Revision

Long Case Presentation

Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay

Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas

Dr. Ganesh Bankar

Laparoscopic endotrainer

JR 1 - Introduction to Laparoscopic surgery, equipment & devices

JR 2 - Exercise 1.2: Peg ring insertion on pole (Left hand)

JR 3 - Exercise 4.1: Extracorporeal knots: Types & preparation

Dr. Riddhi Jadhav

A) Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas

B) Dr. Vishal Sakate

JR 1 - Introduction to GI endoscopy: Types of endoscopies & devices

JR 2 - Endoscopic hemostasis: Techniques & complications

JR 3 - ERCP: Indications & contraindications

Faculty & Guest Lecture

Faculty Lecture - Stoma and post op care.

Guest Lecture - Fluid and electrolyte management  

Endoscopy Training

Dr. Mandar Doiphode/

Dr. Sachin Naik /

Dr. Sandesh Gawade /

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

A) Journal club , B) Short Case Presentation

A) Dr. Shruti Atram

B) Dr. Akshata Shahane

A) Dr. Vishal Sakate 

B) Dr. Pranav Bhandari

A) Dr. Riddhi Jadhav

B) Dr. Shruti Atram

Student Seminar

Central activity

Morbidity & Mortality Meeting

Interdepartmental Journal Club

Research Society Meeting

Topic
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